INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
15 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Polyethylene (UPE) chemical hoses - for many aggressive chemicals
CHEM STAR UPE SD

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-019 19 31 6 16 64 0,9 114 0,67 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-025 25 37 6 16 64 0,9 150 0,83 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-032 32 44 6 16 64 0,9 192 1,00 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-038 38 51 6,5 16 64 0,9 228 1,30 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-051 51 67 8 16 64 0,9 300 1,99 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-063 63 79 8 16 64 0,9 378 2,58 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-076 76 92 8 16 64 0,8 450 3,11 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-SD-102 102 118 8 16 64 0,8 600 3,93 61
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
CHEMSTAR UPE SD hose DN25 with CAMLOCK
type ERS 1" endpiece in AISI 316 stainless steel. This
endpiece has a smooth spigot ("tail"), well matched to